
MEMBERSHIP
as of February 2013

Rebecca Brenner Nancy Kitterman

700 Bolinwood Drive, Apt. 40B 1908 South Lakeshore Drive

Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Chapel Hill, NC  27516

(c) 923-8645 (h) 919-370-9582

rbrenner@email.unc.edu Nancy.Kitterman@MadisonMarquette.com

(2013) replacement term ends (2013) replacement term ends

Diana Caplow Kelli McGuire

1404 Brigham Road 320 Kirkwood Drive

Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Chapel Hill, NC 27514

(h) 967-3357 (h) 602-8308

dianacaplow@gmail.com kcmcguire04@gmail.com

(2014) replacement term ends (2014) replacement term ends

Daniel Cefalo, Vice Chair Hudson Vincent

1404 Brigham Road 216 Nunn Lane

Chapel Hill, NC 27517 Chapel Hill, NC 27516

(h) 240-7478  (c) 889-2215 (c) 770-312-0055

cefalobuilt@gmail.com rhvincent@gmail.com

(2015) 1st term ends (2015) 1st term ends

Lisa Goldstein, Chair Miranda Volborth

212 Collinson Drive 1913 Fountain Ridge Road

Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Chapel Hill, NC 27517

(h) 967-7304  (c) 740-3662 (h) (828) 450-5186

lisapg@nc.rr.com mvolborth@gmail.com

(2015) 1st term ends (2014) replacement term ends

Clara Jackson Jennifer Wales

104R NC Hwy 54 West, #325 9 Brandon Road

Carrboro, NC 27510 Chapel Hill, NC 27157

(h) 883-4669 (c) 347-645-8020

clara.clear.productions@gmail.com jawales@aol.com

(2013) replacement term ends (2014) 1st term ends

Emily Kass Lee Storrow, Town Council Liaison

613 Morgan Creek Road LeeStorrow.CH@gmail.com

Chapel Hill, NC 27517

(h) 240-5322 Jeffrey York, Public Art Administrator

emily_kass@unc.edu jyork@townofchapelhill.org, 968-2750

(2013) replacement term ends

Steve Wright, Public Art Coordinator

swright@townofchapelhill.org, 968-2749


